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AC 1-90 Final Electors Count CG Assembly Elections 2023

AC Name

Bharatpur - Sonhat

Manendragarh
Baikunthpur
Premnagar
Bhatgaon
Pratappur
Ramanujganj
Samri

Lundra
Ambikapur
Sitapur
Jashpur
Kunkuri
Patalgaon
Lailunga
Raigarh
Sarangarh
Kharsia
Dharamjaigarh
Rampur

Korba
Katghora

Pali - Tanakhar
Marwahi

Kota

Lormi

Mungeli
Takhatpur

Male

87251
68042
84047
117990
118916
116219
110218
108606
96333
126666
99070
117665
100378
110775
101729
128965
130646
107527
103998
108908
129042
108462
113428
96785
108771
116043
129260
123514

Female

89315
66708
84029
119070
117803
115383
108245
109656
97334
129775
102158
119355
104634
115604
102661
128365
132876
107959
108720
112216
126777
106299
114915
100949
110066
112348
124402
120164

Third Gender
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13

17
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Total

176572
134752
168081
237064
236720
231607
218470
218265
193670
256454
201229
237037
205014
226380
204391
257350
263526
215491
212721
221124
255840
214770
228351
197736
218840
228397
253668
243679



AC No.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

AC Name

Bilha

Bilaspur
Beltara
Masturi
Akaltara
Janjgir - Champa
Sakti
Chandrapur
Jaijepur
Pamgarh
Saraipali
Basna
Khallari
Mahasamund
Bilaigarh
Kasdol
Baloda Bazar
Bhatapara

Dharsiwa

Raipur City Gramin
Raipur City West
Raipur City North
Raipur City South
Arang

Abhanpur

Rajim
Bindranavagarh
Sihawa

Kurud

Male

154181
124247
125740
154519
112735
107653
108301
116343
126663
111679
102364
110520
106877
102008
151276
181287
139755
125993
116772

180678
147232
100545
129093
115688
106315
112163
111278
94489
104465

Female

152097
126842
122839
150834
109227
104631
105744
117754
122242
108451
102669
113927
110438
106680
150370
180336
140869
126740
117879

168576
144240
101509
130804
115634
107621
116167
115244
98826
104188

Third Gender

12
28
34
13
2
13

12
12

62
66
96
51

Total

306290
251117
248613
305366
221964
212297
214046
234099
248907
220133
205033
224450
217323
208697
301648
361626
280624
252745
234663

349316
291538
202150
259948
231327
213936
228335
226525
193317
208655



AC No.

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

AC Name

Dhamtari
Sanjari Balod
Dondilohara
Gunderdehi
Patan

Durg Gramin
Durg City
Bhilai Nagar
Vaishali Nagar
Ahiwara

Saja
Bemetara
Navagarh
Pandaria
Kawardha
Khairagarh
Dongargarh
Rajnandgaon
Dongargaon
Khujji

Mohla Manpur
Antagarh
Bhanupratappur
Kanker
Keshkal
Kondagaon
Narayanpur
Bastar

Jagdalpur

Male

107600
109699
107611
121582
107695
109677
111645
84596
125629
121121
126061
123427
135168
157725
164770
110249
105648
103737
102059
95115
82789
88611
98587
87195
100325
91159
92138
81265
98855

Female

112422
114364
113124
122565
109222
110595
116024
83978
125288
123474
124704
123703
131544
158554
166843
109488
104123
107729
100738
96293
85077
87553
104329
95118
106230
97677
98775
86560
107238

Third Gender

10
13
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Total

220028
224063
220737
244154
216917
220277
227690
168577
250927
244608
250768
247132
266714
316279
331615
219737
209775
211468
202797
191408
167866
176172
202916
182315
206558
188838
190917
167827
206122



AC No.

87
88
89

90

AC Name

Chitrakoat
Dantewada
Bijapur
Konta

Total

Male

83539
90127
81542
78502
10135561

Female

94041
102312
87661
88336
10256846

Third Gender

753

Total

177581
192440
169211
166839
20393160



